
$11,000

9450 104 ST, MIAMI, FL, 33176
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautiful, walled, gated Mediterranean Estate in Galloway Glen
area- Porte cochere- Totally remodeled 2025- New: roof, All
impact windows and doors, Large neutral porcelain floors
throughout, all bathroom remodeled – Upgraded gourmet eat in
kitchen with wood, granite, stainless steel appliances-
Commercial gas stove- Large, private Master suite- Main house
has 4BR/3BA- Perfect separate guest […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 3081 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 3081 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 47916 sq ft SubdivisionName: Galloway Glen Area

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option,More Than
1 Year

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Pool

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11777490

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1959

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Galloway Glen Area Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Attached Carport, Circular Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Den/Library/Office, Entrance Foyer, First
Floor Entry, Foyer, French Doors, Pantry, Separate
Guest/In-Law Quarters, Split Bedroom, Utility
Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector,
Complex Fenced, Walled

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Gas Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: None

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass, Complete
Impact Glass, Blinds, High Impact Windows, Impact
Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Fruit
Trees

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Fenced Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


